EUROPEAN DRAGRACING SERIES 5Y SFPEEDGROUS

EDRS Competition Eliminator 2016

Rank Start# Driver

1
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4623

389
1058
3753
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4160
1150
1754
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3152
1711
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3361

874
3753
2168
3492
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PERERIK LINDGREN
ANGELICA BACKMAN
MATHIAS STENSTROM
JEPPE BERGDAHL

LARS-GEORGE JOHANSSON

PAR ERIKSSON

LASSE BRITSMAR
JENS EKLUND

MATTI RAJAMAKI
YNGVE SOLBERG
STEFAN PERSSON
STIG OLSSON

JIMMY TIHVAN
GUNNAR HAMMARBACK
MIKAEL HOLMSTROM
JENS GUSTAVSSON
STEIN ANDRAA
DANIEL JEDEBORN
ROBERT ARTHURSSON
KRISTER ADEEN

JIM BERGSTROM
MIKA ELORANTA
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Thunder Valle 1

Tierp 1
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60
53
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Sundsvall 1

86

Thunder Valle 2

Pitea

105
124

86

63

62

Fallfors

Gardermoen

Sundsvall 2

Tierp 2
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